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k/LIff ejg sfod ul/Psf] ;"rgf 

;"rgf g+= @#@÷)&%–&^, ldltM @)&%÷)(÷@( 

 nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, wgs'6f sfof{no, wgs'6fn] ;+rfng ug]{ g]kfn j}+s lnld6]8sf] ldlt @)&%.)&.!^ ut] 

k|sflzt lj1fkg tyf ldlt @)&%.)*.@) ut]sf] lnlvt k/LIff sfo{qmd cg';f/ tk;Lndf pNn]lvt kbx?sf] v'nf 

k|ltof]lutfTds lnlvt k/LIff k"j{ lgwf{l/t sfo{qmdfg';f/ lgDg ldlt, ;do / :yfgdf ;+rfng x'g] ePsf]n] ;DalGwt 

;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf nflu of] ;"rgf k|sfzg ul/Psf] 5 .  
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200 

201 400 >L uf]s'08]Zj/ df=lj=, wgs'6f, -6]lnsd 5]p_ -s_ s]Gb| 200 

401 600 >L uf]s'08]Zj/ df=lj=, wgs'6f, -6]lnsd 5]p_ -v_ s]Gb| 200 

601 800 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -s_ s]Gb|  200 

801 1000 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -v_ s]Gb|  200 

1001 1200 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -u_ s]Gb| 200 

1201 1400 >L lqj]0fL df=lj=, wgs'6f -a; kfs{ 5]p_ -s_ s]Gb|  200 

1401 1578 >L lqj]0fL df=lj=, wgs'6f -a; kfs{ 5]p_ -v_ s]Gb|  178 

1579 1758 >L uf]s'08]zj/ afndlGb/ df=lj=, 6'l8v]n 5]p -s_ s]Gb| 180 

1759 1938 >L uf]s'08]zj/ afndlGb/ df=lj=, 6'l8v]n 5]p -v_ s]Gb| 180 
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200 

201 400 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -s_ s]Gb| 200 

401 590 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -v_ s]Gb| 190 

591 765 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -u_ s]Gb| 175 

766 905 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -3_ s]Gb| 140 

906 1105 >L wgs'6f ax'd'vL SofDk;, wgs'6f -ª_ s]Gb| 200 

b|i6Jo M  

-s_  k|j]zkq ljgf k/LIffdf ;lDdlnt gu/fO{g] x'Fbf clgjfo{?kdf k|j]zkq ;fydf lnO{ k/LIff ;+rfng x'g' eGbf ! 

306f cufj} k/LIff ejgdf cfOk'Ug' kg]{5 . k/LIff ejgaf6 k|j]zkq ljt/0f ul/g] 5}g .  

-v_  pQ/k'l:tsfdf sfnf] dl;dfq k|of]u ug'{kg]{5 .  

-u_  a:t'ut ax'j}slNks k|Zgdf SofNs'n]6/ k|of]u ug{ kfOg] 5}g .  

-3_  k/LIff ejgdf df]jfOn kmf]g lgif]w ul/Psf] 5 .  

-ª_  k/LIff ;+rfng x'g] lbg ;fj{hlgs ljbf kg{ uPdf klg nf]s ;]jf cfof]usf] k"j{ ;"rgf ljgf k/LIff sfo{qmd 

:ylut x'g] 5}g .     
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